WDROO SERIES
WUP, WRAIN
50Hz
Lightweight Stainless Steel
Drainage Pumps
2 | HYDROO WDROO SERIES | 3
Model definition
Structure feature

Model
Flow rate at
BEP (m3/h)
Head at BEP
m
Power
kW
Voltage
V
Amperage
A
Discharge
mm
Weight
kg
WRAIN10-037M 10 7.5 0.37 230 4.2 G1.5”F 12
WRAIN15-055M 15 7.5 0.55 230 5.0 G1.5”F 13
WRAIN15-075 15 10 0.75 230/400 5.4/2 G1.5”F 14
WRAIN20-110 20 7.5 1.1 230/400 6.5/2.6 G2”F 15
WRAIN 25-150 25 6 1.5 230/400 10.2/3.6 G2”F 17
WUP3-012M 3 5 0.12 230 1.6 G1.25”F 6
WUP3-018M 3 7 0.18 230 1.7 G1.25”F 6
WUP5-025M 5 5 0.25 230 2.0 G1.25”F 7
WUP5-037M 5 10 0.37 230 4.2 G1.5”F 9
WUP7-055M 7 9.5 0.55 230 5.0 G1.5”F 14
WUP10-075 10 9 0.75 230/400 5.4/2 G1.5”F 14
WUP15-110 15 7 1.1 230/400 6.5/2.6 G1.5”F 16
Model
A
mm
B